
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 256.0 315.0 10

2 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.0 305.0 8

3 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 281.0 300.0 6

4 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 290.0 4

5 Devin  Davison Central Plains 291.5 285.0 2

6 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 270.0 1

7 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 250.0 260.0 0

8 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 280.0 240.0 0

9 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 215.0 0

10 Lakin  Wege Little River High School 279.0 205.0 0

11 Ryder Morris Great Bend High School 260.0 180.0 0

12 James White Wakefield High School 273.0 180.0 0

13 Fighter Fleshman Riley County High School 243.8 175.0 0

14 Cole Dieball Little River High School 243.0 0 0

15 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 252.0 0 0

16 Jax Doshier Rose Hill High School 275.0 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 252.0 495.0 10

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 465.0 8

3 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 450.0 6

4 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.0 450.0 4

5 Devin  Davison Central Plains 291.5 435.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 281.0 425.0 1

7 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 280.0 410.0 0

8 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 250.0 405.0 0

9 Ryder Morris Great Bend High School 260.0 350.0 0

10 Lakin  Wege Little River High School 279.0 335.0 0

11 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 315.0 0

12 James White Wakefield High School 273.0 225.0 0

13 Cole Dieball Little River High School 243.0 0 0

14 Fighter Fleshman Riley County High School 243.8 0 0

15 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 256.0 0 0

16 Jax Doshier Rose Hill High School 275.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.0 365.0 10

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 325.0 8

3 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 265.0 6

4 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 250.0 260.0 4

5 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 252.0 250.0 2

6 Devin  Davison Central Plains 291.5 245.0 1

7 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 280.0 225.0 0

8 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 281.0 225.0 0

9 Ryder Morris Great Bend High School 260.0 190.0 0

10 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 185.0 0

11 Lakin  Wege Little River High School 279.0 180.0 0

12 James White Wakefield High School 273.0 135.0 0

13 Cole Dieball Little River High School 243.0 0 0

14 Fighter Fleshman Riley County High School 243.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 256.0 0 0

16 Jax Doshier Rose Hill High School 275.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 282.0 1120.0 10

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 1080.0 8

3 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 261.0 985.0 6

4 Devin  Davison Central Plains 291.5 965.0 4

5 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 281.0 950.0 2

6 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 250.0 925.0 1

7 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 280.0 875.0 0

8 Mason Hoheisel Garden Plain 252.0 745.0 0

9 Ryder Morris Great Bend High School 260.0 720.0 0

10 Lakin  Wege Little River High School 279.0 720.0 0

11 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 715.0 0

12 James White Wakefield High School 273.0 540.0 0

13 Hank Lilly Garden Plain 256.0 315.0 0

14 Fighter Fleshman Riley County High School 243.8 175.0 0

15 Cole Dieball Little River High School 243.0 0 0

16 Jax Doshier Rose Hill High School 275.0 0 0


